SATCOMDATASHEET   |  AUGUST 2019
© 2019 EMCORE Corporation  |  REV 2019.08
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date.  EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
EMCORE is a registered trademark of EMCORE Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
5200 Series 3 GHz Fiber Optic Links
 satcom-sales@emcore.com www.emcore.com+1 626-293-3400
Parameter Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Wavelength 1300 1310 1320 nm

G1526-004-005 5202TV-B7-1306-SA Tx, 50-2500 MHz, 1310 nm, +6 dBmo, 75 Ohm BNC, SC-APC, Variable Gain
G1526-004-007 5203TVG-S5-1306-SA Tx, 50-3000 MHz, 1310 nm, +6 dBmo, 50 Ohm SMA, SC-APC, Variable Gain, GPS Only, +5 VDC
Ordering Information - Transmitter
Part Number Model Number Description
G1527-004-001 5203RV-B5-SA Rx, 50-3000 MHz, 50 Ohm BNC, SC/APC, Variable Gain
G1527-004-003 5203RV-S5-SA Rx, 50-3000 MHz, 50 Ohm SMA, SC/APC, Variable Gain
G1527-004-005 5202RV-B7-SA Rx, 50-2500 MHz, 75 Ohm BNC, SC/APC, Variable Gain
G1527-004-007 5203RVG-S5-SA Rx, 50-3000 MHz, 50 Ohm SMA, SC/APC, Variable Gain, GPS Only, +5 VDC
G1527-002-001 5203RV-B5-SA-66 Rx, 50-3000 MHz, 50 Ohm BNC, SC/APC, Variable Gain, Outdoor
G1527-002-003 5203RV-S5-SA-66 Rx, 50-3000 MHz, 50 Ohm SMA, SC/APC, Variable Gain, Outdoor
G1527-002-005 5202RV-B7-SA-66 Rx, 50-2500 MHz, 75 Ohm BNC, SC/APC, Variable Gain, Outdoor
G1527-002-007 5203RVG-S5-SA-66 Rx, 50-3000 MHz, 50 Ohm SMA, SC/APC, Variable Gain, GPS Only, +5 VDC, Outdoor
Ordering Information - Receiver
Contact factory for custom versions of the fiber transmitter
Contact factory for custom versions of the fiber receiver
This product meets the appropriate standard in Title 21 of the Code of Federal Regulations (CFR). FDA/CDRH Class 1M laser product.